Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Juanita's Foods, LLC		107/08/2005	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DLT Property Management, LLC	
Street Address:	645 North Eubank	
Internal Address:	PO Box 847	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90748	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2109238	TIA ANITA'S

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (562)435-6014

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 562-432-0453

Email: docketlb@fulpat.com

Correspondent Name: Gary M. Anderson

Address Line 1: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550

Address Line 4: Long Beach, CALIFORNIA 90802

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JUANI.40214
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jessie K. Reider
Signature:	/jkr/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003615 FRAME: 0708

900086193

)|| Z.I.C

E HO

Date:	09/05/2007
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003615 FRAME: 0709

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

RECORDED: 09/05/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003615 FRAME: 0710